6/29/2015

20 SPOT

EDGE S

KINGO

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

20

32

(&)

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$18.00

$18.00
$4.00

$4.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$20.00

$20.00

$5.00
$20.00

$25.00

$70.00

Winners

$8.00

$8.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16.00

$16.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$26.00

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$20.00

$25.00

$44.00

ntOfSales
25.71

25.71
571

571
214
171
0.42

4.27
28.57

28.57
7.14
28.57

35.71

99.97

tedReturn

-2.61

0.36

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.91

0.70
0.67

ightedAve
-0.67

0.02

0.02
0.01
0.00

0.26

0.05
0.19

-0.12



