	Wager Ty 20 SPOT	mOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$18.00	<u>Winners</u> \$8.00	Hold \$10.00	ntOfSales 25.71	<u>tedReturn</u> -2.61	ightedAve -0.67
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$18.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	25.71		
	EDGE S	32	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	5.71	0.36	0.02
EDGE S	Totals:		\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	5.71		
	KINGO	4	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	2.14	0.77	0.02
	KINGO	5	\$1.20	\$0.00	\$1.20	1.71	0.77	0.01
	KINGO	8	\$0.30	\$0.00	\$0.30	0.42	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	4.27		
	QUARTERK	10	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$4.00	28.57	0.91	0.26
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$20.00	\$16.00	\$4.00	28.57		
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	7.14	0.70	0.05
	Regular	7	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	28.57	0.67	0.19
Regular	Totals:		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	35.71		
Grand Totals			\$70.00	\$26.00	\$44.00	99.97		-0.12